



FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT:

Maddy Zimba

Phone: (425) 785-9161

Email: news@nulia.cloud

## NULIA AND MJ FLOOD TECHNOLOGY LAUNCH NULIA WORKS PLATFORM PARTNERSHIP

## Bringing Nulia Works Digital Enablement to MJ Flood Technology's Office 365 Customers

**Microsoft Inspire, Las Vegas, Nevada – July 15, 2019 –** Nulia is pleased to announce a partnership with MJ Flood Technology to include MJ Flood Technology offering the Nulia Works platform, providing their customers with a unique bundle of Office 365 with Nulia Works digital enablement.

The Nulia Works platform guides users with data-driven insights, providing personalized productivity skill development, engaging users to adopt lasting behavioral change in their natural flow of work. Going way beyond traditional training, Nulia Works is built as a new way to get users to continuously attain and more importantly use and maintain a wide range of digital productivity skills through the act of doing.

MJ Flood Technology is a leading technology provider to businesses throughout Ireland, providing customers Microsoft Office 365 as a solution to improve productivity. Recognizing the need to go beyond traditional training to help end users develop the best productivity skills possible with Office 365, MJ Flood Technology is combining Nulia Works digital enablement with their Office 365 solution. With Nulia Works, MJ Flood Technology is providing customers a unique industry leading solution to help their employees attain, maintain, and use

productivity skills so crucial to unlocking the full value of their Office 365 investment.

"Nulia is excited to bring Nulia Works digital enablement to MJ Flood Technology customers," says Nulia co-founder and CEO Steve Zimba. "We recognize MJ Flood Technology as an Office 365 thought leader and solutions provider in Ireland, and we think Nulia Works is the perfect platform for ensuring their customers unlock the full value of Office 365 while guiding end users to reach their maximum productivity potential."

Commenting on the new partnership, managing director of MJ Flood Technology James Finglas says, "Through our partnership with Nulia we have found the perfect solution to assist us with empowering our clients to achieve more through the use of Technology. We believe the full value of Office 365 is only possible by enabling each and every user to maximise their use. Nulia Works helps to achieve this by giving users a platform to practice and develop sustainable productivity skills that will unlock the full value of Office 365 each and every day."

## **About Nulia:**

Nulia is a pioneer in Digital Enablement, getting users using their digital productivity suites. Our Nulia Works platform is the first of its kind in the SaaS productivity suite industry, supporting a system of measurement, personalization, and engagement guiding users to attain, maintain and use new digital productivity skills. We're headquartered in Eugene, Oregon and have our international operations based in Dublin, Ireland. To learn more, visit nulia.cloud. Join us in sparking the Digital Enablement movement!

## **About MJ Flood Technology**:

MJ Flood Technology is proud to be recognised as Ireland's leading ICT solutions specialists. Aligning to specific client requirements. We specialise in the consultancy, design, architecture and provision of On-Premise, Cloud and Hybrid delivery, focusing on always-on application and data access, storage, data protection and security. As a Microsoft Gold Partner our team of technical professionals are trained and certified to deliver solutions to meet business needs from design through to deployment. MJ Flood Technology is a wholly Irish owned company with head offices in Baldonnel Dublin.